“the product of experience”
safe, simple, reliable, economical on-site treatment of compressed air condensate
designed to help you meet your environmental obligations
o i l / w a t e r  s e p a r a t o r s
The STERLING® CS75 is a completely unique concept
incorporating a host of features and customer benefits
into a single package for the treatment of condensate
from any oil lubricated air compressor package  or

Cfm - (m3/min)
Max    service
life (hrs)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Height to
outlet c/l
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Service kit
CS75 75 - (2.1) 4000 270 185 195 185 2 CS75SK
CSR150 150 - (4.2) 4000 560 220 255 240 3.4 CSR150SK
CSR450 450 - (12.7) 4000 750 310 335 352 4.5 CSR450SK
CSR1000 1000 - (28.3) 4000 980 400 430 433 16 CSR1000SK
CSR150-AF 150 - (4.2) 2000-4000 560 220 255 240 3.4 CSR150SKAF
CSR450-AF 450 - (12.7) 2000-4000 750 310 335 352 4.5 CSR450SKAF
CSR1000-AF 1000 - (28.3) 2000-4000 980 400 430 433 16 CSR1000SKAF
CS100IBC 3500 - (100) 16000 1350 800 1270 650 appx 650 CS100IBCK
CS200IBC 7000 - (200) 16000 1520 1000 1270 750appx 1060 CS200IBCK
Accessories
CSR150STD & CSR450STD Stand raises CSR150 or 450 by ~300mm where access to drain requires extra slope